 1  EN0B-IE67 R1306
 Motorized Butterfly Valve
Actuated butterfly valves
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
The BSBFW Actuated Wafer Type Butterfly
Valves are suitable for heating and cooling
applications.

Size
Actuator
OS#
Valve
OS#
Max
Torque
(Nm)
Run Time
at 60Hz
(sec)
Kvs
(m
3
/h)
DN50 EM-0050 BSBFW16-050U 50 18 109
DN65 EM-0050 BSBFW16-065U 50 18 177
DN80 EM-0050 BSBFW16-080U 50 18 243
DN100 EM-0050 BSBFW16-100U 50 18 483
DN125 EM-0090 BSBFW16-125U 90 17.5 822
DN150 EM-0090 BSBFW16-150U 90 17.5 1,270
DN200 EM-0150 BSBFW16-200U 150 20 2,550
DN250 EM-0400 BSBFW16-250U 400 26 4,342
DN300 EM-0400 BSBFW16-300U 400 26 6,708
DN350 EM-1000 BSBFW16-350U 1,000 26 9,793
DN400 EM-1500 BSBFW16-400U 1,500 90 13,467
DN450 EM-2000 BSBFW16-450U 2,000 90 17,836
DN500 EM-2500 BSBFW16-500U 2,500 90 22,933
Note: More OS# Please refer to Figure (1) or contact Honeywell.
Figure (1) Product Identification System
Ordering Data — the numbering system for Honeywell motorized butterfly valves:
BS Valve body, Cast Iron